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Алфавитный список  
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A–Z
AKSONS ENGINEERING LLP, ИНДИЯ	 3C41	 74
ANHUI YULIU PACKAGING MACHINERY  
CO., LTD., КИТАЙ	 3D80	 76
ANHUI YUANCHEN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 
S&T CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3B19	 75
AUTOMATEX INC., КАНАДА	 3D46	 77
BAJAJ INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD., ИНДИЯ	 3C36	 77
BONAS TEXTILE MACHINERY, БЕЛЬГИЯ	 3G70	 79
BOOKWANG TECH CO., РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	 3D10	 79
BRUJAS TEXTILE TECH (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3B16	 78
CANALAIR SERVICE SRL, ИТАЛИЯ	 3G70	 90
CHANGSHU WEICHENG NONWOVEN EQUIPMENT 
CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3B28	 118
CHANGSHU ZHENTAI NONWOVEN MACHINERY 
COMPANY LIMITED, КИТАЙ	 3B17	 118
COMPUTER HOUSE, ИТАЛИЯ	 3E54	 91
CORMATEX S.R.L. — TEXTILE MACHINERY 
AND PLANTS, ИТАЛИЯ	 3H50	 92
DALIAN SINOSUN NEW MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 
CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3G40	 83
DILO SYSTEMS GMBH, ГЕРМАНИЯ	 3D68	 86
E. N. TECH S.R.L. (EXTRUSION NONWOVENS 
TECHNOLOGIES), ИТАЛИЯ	 3G45	 122
EMBEE CORPORATION, ИНДИЯ	 3C30	 120
EMMEBI IMPIANTI SRL, ИТАЛИЯ	 3F40	 122
ERHARDT+LEIMER GMBH, ГЕРМАНИЯ	 3E08	 123
FUJIAN GUANHONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3D80	 116
GERLACH S.R.L., ИТАЛИЯ	 3H65	 82
ICOMATEX SA, ИСПАНИЯ	 3G70	 89
JAUME ANGLADA VIÑAS, S.A., ИСПАНИЯ	 3G70	 74
JIANGSU YINGYANG NONWOVEN MACHINERY  
CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3E60	 84
JINJIANG HAINA MACHINERY CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3D80	 84
JUKI CORPORATION, ЯПОНИЯ	 3B25	 85
KOREA NARROW LOOM, РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	 3D16	 91
KOREM HANNAM FAS, РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	 3D14	 92
KOTMI, РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ		  93
LEEWHA SRC. LTD., РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	 3D28	 94
MARIO CROSTA S.R.L., ИТАЛИЯ	 3G70	 94
MATTHYS GROUP, БЕЛЬГИЯ	 3G70	 95
MBK TEXTILE ENGINEERS PVT. LTD., ИНДИЯ	 3C34	 96
NOSEDA S.R.L., ИТАЛИЯ	 3G70	 100

NOYA MEKATRONİK MAKİNE SAN TIC LTD STI, ТУРЦИЯ	 3F01	 100
PAI LUNG MACHINERY MILL CO. ,  
LTD, ТАЙВАНЬ (КИТАЙ)	 3E30	 102
PICANOL, БЕЛЬГИЯ	 3G70	 102
PINCO, ИНДИЯ	 3H70	 103
PRASHANT WEST POINT MACHINERY PVT. LTD., ИНДИЯ	 3E50	 104
RAMALLUMIN S.R.L., ИТАЛИЯ	 3G70	 104
REGGIANI MACCHINE SPA, ИТАЛИЯ	 3D55	 105
RIETER MACHINE WORKS LTD., ШВЕЙЦАРИЯ	 3G70	 106
SAMHWA MACHINERY CO., LTD., РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	 3D30	 108
SAMILL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD, РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	 3D20	 107
SCREEN O TEX (INDIA) PVT LTD., ИНДИЯ	 3C40	 108
SILITEX S.R.L., ИТАЛИЯ	 3F50	 109
SMIT TEXTILE S.P.A., ИТАЛИЯ	 3E50
SPINNBAU GMBH, ГЕРМАНИЯ	 3D68	 110
SUZHOU TUE HI-TECH NONWOVEN  
MACHINERY CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3H35	 111
TECHNOplants s.r.l., ИТАЛИЯ	 3G70	 114
TEMAFA MASCHINENFABRIK GMBH, ГЕРМАНИЯ	 3D68	 113
THERMAL ENGITECH PVT. LTD., ИНДИЯ	 3C43	 112
TOMSIC SRL, ИТАЛИЯ	 3G70	 114
WORLD F.L.Y CO., LTD., РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	 3D18	 81
WORLDRO CO., LTD, РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	 3D12	 81
YASH TEXTILE MACHINES PVT. LTD., ИНДИЯ	 3H75	 123
ZHEJIANG HEADING ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGY 
CO., LTD, КИТАЙ	 3D75	 86
ZUGO KIMYA TEKSTIL  
INSAAT ORMAN URUNLERI, ТУРЦИЯ	 3F01	 88

А
АБ КАРТЕР, США	 3G30	 73
АЙ ТИ ДЖИ ГРУП, КИТАЙ	 3G30	 73
АКМЕ МАШИНЕРИ ИНДАСТРИ КО.,  
ЛТД., ТАЙВАНЬ (КИТАЙ)	 3F68	 73
АЛЕКСАНДР АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  
ЖЕРТОВСКИЙ, ИП, РОССИЯ	 3F40	 87
АМАТЕКС, ПОЛЬША	 3H85	 74
АНКОР, OOO /  
СВАН ТРЕЙД ЭНД КОНСУЛТАНСИ С. Р. О., РОССИЯ	 3G30	 75
АРИНА, РОССИЯ	 3B10	 76
АРТТЕКС ЭНТЕРПРАЙЗ КО., ЛТД., ТАЙВАНЬ (КИТАЙ)	 3F68	 76

Б
БИАНКАЛАНИ С. Р. Л., ИТАЛИЯ	 3G30	 77
БРОДЕНВИН МЕШИНЕРИ ЧЖАНГСУ КО.  
ЛТД, КИТАЙ	 3G50	 78
БТСР ИНТЕРНЕШНЛ С. П. А., ИТАЛИЯ	 3F68	 79
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В
ВЕЛЛЕС, ГРУППА КОМПАНИЙ, РОССИЯ	 3F15	 80
ВАЛЬД. ХЕНРИКСЕН Б. В. БРУГМАН ГОЛЛАНДИЯ 
ВАНВЕЙК СИСТЕМС Б. В., НИДЕРЛАНДЫ	 3G30	 80

Г
ГКМ МАКИНА САНАВИ ВЭ ТИКАРЭТ ЛИМИТЕД 
СИРКЕТИ, ТУРЦИЯ	 3G30	 82

Д
ДЖАНГСУ САГА ТЕКСТАЙЛ МАШИНЕРИ КО. ЛТД, КИТАЙ	 3G50	 83
ДИЛМЕНЛЕР МАКИНА ВЭ ТЕКСТИЛ  
САН. ТИК. А. С., ТУРЦИЯ	 3G30	 85
ДОКАКСАМ ДОКУМА МАКИНЕЛЕРИ АКСАМИ, ИТАЛИЯ	 3G30	 85

З
ЗАНФРИНИ, ИТАЛИЯ	 3H85	 87
ЗЕНОН-РЕКЛАМНЫЕ ПОСТАВКИ, РОССИЯ	 3D70	 87

И
И. ШЛЕНТЕР, ГЕРМАНИЯ	 3G30	 119
ИГЛА, КОМПАНИЯ, РОССИЯ	 3G20	 88
ИНВЕСТА ИНТЛ С. Р. О., ЧЕШСКАЯ РЕСПУБЛИКА	 3H85	 88
ИННОВАЦИОННЫЙ НАУЧНО-ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННЫЙ 
ЦЕНТР ТЕКСТИЛЬНОЙ И ЛЕГКОЙ ПРОМЫШЛЕННОСТИ  
(ОАО «ИНПЦ ТЛП»), РОССИЯ	 3B20	 89

К
КЛИВЕРИК ХЕЛИ Б. В., НИДЕРЛАНДЫ	 3G50	 90
КНИТ, РОССИЯ	 3E65	 90
КОВАЛЕВСКИЙ, ИЗДАТЕЛЬСКИЙ ДОМ, РОССИЯ	 3B12	 91
КУРЬЕРИНФОРМ, РОССИЯ		  93

М
МАРУБЕНИ КОРПОРЕЙШН, ЯПОНИЯ	 3H10	 95
МАШИН ТЕХ ИНКОРПОРЕЙШН 
(ПРЕДСТАВИТЕЛЬСТВО В МОСКВЕ), РЕСПУБЛИКА КОРЕЯ	ЗH45	 96
МЕСДАН С. П. А., ИТАЛИЯ	 3G30	 97
МИРЭКС, РОССИЯ	 3H85	 97
МОСТОЧЛЕГМАШ, ПАО, РОССИЯ	 3E70	 98

Н
НАТ ГРУПП, РОССИЯ	 3G70	 99
НИССА Дистрибуция, Компания, РОССИЯ	 3H85	 99

П
ПОЛИМЕРНЫЕ МАТЕРИАЛЫ, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ	 3B11	 103
ПРОМЭНЕРГО ЛИДЕР, ЖУРНАЛ, РОССИЯ		  104

Р
РАМИНА, ИТАЛИЯ	 3G20	 105
РОЛЛТЕКС, РОССИЯ	 3F45	 106
РУДОЛЬФ ГМБХ, ГЕРМАНИЯ	 3G50	 107
РУССКОМ-ГРАФИКС, РОССИЯ	 3H40	 106

С
САЙНАРТ, РОССИЯ	 3D48	 107
САФИ трейд, РОССИЯ	 3G50	 109
СПАНЛАБ, РОССИЯ	 3F30	 110
СТОРМ ТЕКС, РОССИЯ	 3F68	 110

Т
ТАЙ ХО ШИНГ КНИТТИНГ МАШИНЕРИ КО., ЛТД., 
ТАЙВАНЬ (КИТАЙ)	 3F68	 111
ТЕКС ТЕЙП, ИТАЛИЯ	 3G30	 111
ТЕКСТИЛЬ И ТЕХНОЛОГИИ, РОССИЯ	 3D95	 112
ТЕКСТИЛЬМАШ, РОССИЯ	 3E05	 112
ТЕКСТИЛЬНЫЕ МАШИНЫ СИРЕНКО, РОССИЯ	 3E52	 109
ТЕСОМА ГМБХ, ГЕРМАНИЯ	 3G50	 113
ТЛ ТЕКС, РОССИЯ	 3G50	 115
ТРИСТАР ИНЖИНИРИНГ, РОССИЯ	 3G10	 115

Ф
ФАДИС С.П.А, ИТАЛИЯ	 3G30	 116

Х
ХАРДИК Б. В., НИДЕРЛАНДЫ	 3G50	 117
ХОНЕГГЕР, АВСТРИЯ	 3H85	 117

Ш
ШВЕЙМАШ, ФИРМА, РОССИЯ	 3F35	 119

Э
ЭЛИТЕКС ФИНИШИНГ, ЧЕШСКАЯ РЕСПУБЛИКА	 3H85	 119
ЭМXAЭМ-АРИОЛИ ГРУП, АВСТРИЯ	 3G50	 98
ЭМXAЭМЭС МЕХАТРОНИК СОЛУШНЗ  
ГМБХ И КО. КГ, АВСТРИЯ	 3G50	 99
ЭНЕРГОТРАНСБАНК, АО, РОССИЯ	 3E02	 120
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A
AB CARTER, INC., USA	 3G30	 73
ACME MACHINERY INDUSTRY CO., LTD., TAIWAN (CHINA)	 3F68	 73
AKSONS ENGINEERING LLP, INDIA	 3C41	 74
ALEXANDER A. ZHERTOVSKIY, RUSSIA	 3F40	 87
AMATEX, POLAND	 3H85	 74
ANHUI YULIU PACKAGING MACHINERY CO., LTD., CHINA	 3D80	 76
ANHUI YUANCHEN ENVIRONMENTAL  
PROTECTION S&T CO., LTD, CHINA	 3B19	 75
ANKOR, LLC / SWAN TRADE AND CONSULTANCY  
S. R. O., RUSSIA	 3G30	 75
ARINA, RUSSIA	 3B10	 76
ARTTEX ENTERPRISE CO., LTD., TAIWAN (CHINA)	 3F68	 76
AUTOMATEX INC., CANADA	 3D46	 77

B
BAJAJ INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD., INDIA	 3C36	 77
BIANCALANI S. R. L., ITALY	 3G30	 77
BONAS TEXTILE MACHINERY (VANDEWIELE), BELGIUM	 3G70	 79
BOOKWANG TECH CO., REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 3D10	 79
BROADENWIN MACHINERY JIANGSU CO. , LTD, CHINA	 3G50	 78
BRUJAS TEXTILE TECH (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD, CHINA	 3B16	 78
BTSR INTERNATIONAL S. P. A., ITALY	 3F68	 79

C
CANALAIR SERVICE SRL, ITALY	 3G70	 90
CHANGSHU WEICHENG NONWOVEN EQUIPMENT 
CO., LTD, CHINA	 3B28	 118
CHANGSHU ZHENTAI NONWOVEN MACHINERY 
COMPANY LIMITED, CHINA	 3B17	 118
COMPUTER HOUSE, ITALY	 3E54	 91
CORMATEX S.R.L. — TEXTILE MACHINERY  
AND PLANTS, ITALY	 3H50	 92
COURIERINFORM, RUSSIA		  93

D
DALIAN SINOSUN NEW MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 
CO., LTD, CHINA	 3G40	 83
DILMENLER MAKINA VE TEKSTIL SAN. TIC. A. Ş., TURKEY	 3G30	 85
DILO SYSTEMS GMBH, GERMANY	 3D68	 86
DOKAKSAM DOKUMA MAKINELERI AKSAMI  
SAN. VE TIC. A. Ş., ITALY	 3G30	 85

E
E. N. TECH S.R.L. (EXTRUSION NONWOVENS 
TECHNOLOGIES), ITALY	 3G45	 122
ELITEX FINISHING S. R. O., CZECH REPUBLIC	 3H85	 119
EMBEE CORPORATION, INDIA	 3C30	 120
EMMEBI IMPIANTI SRL, ITALY	 3F40	 122
ENERGOTRANSBANK, RUSSIA	 3E02	 120
ERHARDT+LEIMER GMBH, GERMANY	 3E08	 123

F
FADIS S.P.A., ITALY	 3G30	 116
FUJIAN GUANHONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD, CHINA	 3D80	 116

G
GCM MAKINA SANAYI VE TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI, TURKEY	 3G30	 82
GERLACH S.R.L., ITALY	 3H65	 82

H
HARDICK B. V., THE NETHERLANDS	 3G50	 117
HONEGGER GMBH, AUSTRIA	 3H85	 117

I
ICOMATEX SA, SPAIN	 3G70	 89
IGLA, COMPANY, RUSSIA	 3G20	 88
INNOVATIVE SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH 
AND PRODUCTION CENTER FOR TEXTILE  
AND LIGHT INDUSTRY (ISRPC TLI), RUSSIA	 3B20	 89
INVESTA INTL S. R. O., CZECH REPUBLIC	 3H85	 88
ITG GROUP, CHINA	 3G30	 73

J
J. SCHLENTER PRODUCTION GMBH, GERMANY	 3G30	 119
JAUME ANGLADA VIÑAS, S.A., SPAIN	 3G70	 74
JIANGSU SAGA TEXTILE MACHINERY CO. , LTD., CHINA	 3G50	 83
JIANGSU YINGYANG NONWOVEN  
MACHINERY CO., LTD, CHINA	 3E60	 84
JINJIANG HAINA MACHINERY CO., LTD, CHINA	 3D80	 84
JUKI CORPORATION, JAPAN	 3B25	 85

K
KLIEVERIK HELI B. V., THE NETHERLANDS	 3G50	 90
KNIT, RUSSIA	 3E65	 90
KOREA NARROW LOOM, REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 3D16	 91
KOREM HANNAM FAS, REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 3D14	 92
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KOTMI, REPUBLIC OF KOREA		  93
KOVALEVSKIJ PUBLISHING HOUSE, RUSSIA	 3B12	 91

L
LEEWHA SRC. LTD., REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 3D28	 94

M
MACHINE TECH INC, REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 ЗH45	 96
MARIO CROSTA S.R.L., ITALY	 3G70	 94
MARUBENI CORPORATION, JAPAN	 3H10	 95
MATTHYS GROUP, BELGIUM	 3G70	 95
MBK TEXTILE ENGINEERS PVT. LTD., INDIA	 3C34	 96
MESDAN S. P. A, ITALY	 3G30	 97
MHM -ARIOLI GROUP, AUSTRIA	 3G50	 98
MHMS MECHATRONIC SOLUTIONS GMBH & CO. KG, AUSTRIA	 3G50	 99
MIREX, RUSSIA	 3H85	 97
MOSTOCHLEGMASH PSC, RUSSIA	 3E70	 98

N
NAT GROUP, RUSSIA	 3G70	 99
NISSA Distribution, RUSSIA	 3H85	 99
NOSEDA S.R.L., ITALY	 3G70	 100
NOYA MEKATRONİK MAKİNE SAN TIC LTD STI, TURKEY	 3F01	 100

P
PAI LUNG MACHINERY MILL CO. , LTD, TAIWAN (CHINA)	 3E30	 102
PICANOL, BELGIUM	 3G70	 102
PINCO, INDIA	 3H70	 103
POLYMER MATERIALS MAGAZINE, RUSSIA	 3B11	 103
PRASHANT WEST POINT MACHINERY PVT. LTD., INDIA	 3E50	 104
PROMENERGO LEADER, THE MAGAZINE, RUSSIA		  104

R
RAMALLUMIN S.R.L., ITALY	 3G70	 104
RAMINA, ITALY	 3G20	 105
REGGIANI MACCHINE SPA, ITALY	 3D55	 105
RIETER MACHINE WORKS LTD., SWITZERLAND	 3G70	 106
ROLLTEX COMPANY, RUSSIA	 3F45	 106
RUDOLF GMBH, GERMANY	 3G50	 107
RUSSCOM-GRAPHIKS, RUSSIA	 3H40	 106

S
SAFI trade, RUSSIA	 3G50	 109
SAMHWA MACHINERY CO., LTD., REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 3D30	 108

SAMILL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD, REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 3D20	 107
SCREEN O TEX (INDIA) PVT LTD., INDIA	 3C40	 108
SHVEYMASH, FIRMA, RUSSIA	 3F35	 119
SIGNART, RUSSIA	 3D48	 107
SILITEX S.R.L., ITALY	 3F50	 109
SMIT TEXTILE S.P.A., ITALY	 3E50
SPANLAB, RUSSIA	 3F30	 110
SPINNBAU GMBH, GERMANY	 3D68	 110
STORM TEX, RUSSIA	 3F68	 110
SUZHOU TUE HI-TECH NONWOVEN  
MACHINERY CO., LTD, CHINA	 3H35	 111

T
TAI HO SHING KNITTING MACHINERY CO. , LTD., 
TAIWAN (CHINA)	 3F68	 111
TECHNOplants s.r.l., ITALY	 3G70	 114
TEMAFA MASCHINENFABRIK GMBH, GERMANY	 3D68	 113
TESOMA GMBH, GERMANY	 3G50	 113
TEXTAPE S. R. L., ITALY	 3G30	 111
TEXTILE & TECHNOLOGY, RUSSIA	 3D95	 112
TEXTILE MACHINERY SIRENKO, RUSSIA	 3E52	 109
TEXTILMACH, RUSSIA	 3E05	 112
THERMAL ENGITECH PVT. LTD., INDIA	 3C43	 112
TL TEX, RUSSIA	 3G50	 115
TOMSIC SRL, ITALY	 3G70	 114
TRISTAR ENGINEERING, RUSSIA	 3G10	 115

V
VALD. HENRIKSEN B. V. BRUGMAN HOLLAND 
VANWYK SYSTEMS B. V., THE NETHERLANDS	 3G30	 80
VELLES CO, RUSSIA	 3F15	 80

W
WORLD F.L.Y CO., LTD., REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 3D18	 81
WORLDRO CO., LTD, REPUBLIC OF KOREA	 3D12	 81

Y
YASH TEXTILE MACHINES PVT. LTD., INDIA	 3H75	 123

Z
ZANFRINI S. R. L., ITALY	 3H85	 87
ZENON SIGN SUPPLY, RUSSIA	 3D70	 87
ZHEJIANG HEADING ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGY 
CO., LTD, CHINA	 3D75	 86
ZUGO KIMYA TEKSTIL INSAAT ORMAN URUNLERI, TURKEY	 3F01	 88
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НАБЕРЕЖНАЯ РЕКИ МОСКВЫ
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